1
March 2017
Excellence in stoma care
STOMA  CAR E  PRODU CTS
A complete guide to our range of colostomy,
ileostomy and urostomy products,
including our range featuring Aloe Vera extracts
16712 Aus Product Guide 2017.indd   1 27/03/2017   10:12

DRAINABLE
LARGE DRAINABLE POUCHES
SIZE VOLUME ORDER CODES
Transparent
ORDER CODES
Trans/Overlap
PACK
SIZE
13–32mm 675ml – HDDL1332 30
13–50mm 610ml HDDLT1350* HDDL1350 30
13–70mm 535ml HDDLT1370* HDDL1370 30
STANDARD DRAINABLE POUCHES
SIZE VOLUME ORDER CODES
Opaque
PACK